








S$ million FY2023 FY2022 Y/Y

Total Revenue 332.7 358.1 -7.1%

Core Yeo’s F&B Revenue 296.4 318.5 -6.9%

Gross Profit 108.0 107.4 0.6%

GP Margin 32.5% 30.0% 2.5pp

EBIT 13.2 6.9 91.3%

EBIT Margin 4.0% 1.9% 2.1pp

Net Profit 6.7 2.4 >100%

Net Margin 2.0% 0.7% 1.3pp

EPS (S cents) 1.1 0.4 >100%
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S$ million 31 Dec 2023 21 Dec 2022

Total Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents

Other Financial Assets (Fixed deposits more than 3 months)

Cash at bank

Trade and Other Receivables-current

Inventories

Current Assets

Property, Plant and Equipment (PPE)

Investment Properties

Other Financial Assets

Non-current Assets

Total Liabilities

Trade and Other Payables

Current Liabilities

Non-current Assets

Net Assets

647.3

64.1

176.0

240.1

64.7

53.8

358.6

203.5

53.7

31.5

288.7

90.3

62.6

65.8

24.5

557.0

658.0

215.1

-

215.1

67.2

61.3

343.7

217.3

54.1

42.9

314.3

86.5

59.0

62.5

24.0

571.5



S$ million 12M FY2023 12M FY2022

Beginning cash and cash 

equivalents

Net cash flow from operating 

activities

Capital expenditure, net

Net cash Flow used in investing 

activities

Free cash flow (Net cash flow from 

operating activities less capex)

Net cash flow used in  financing 

activities 

Net cash flow

Ending cash and cash equivalent

215.1

30.0

(6.6)

(174.2)

23.4

(4.7)

(151.0)

64.1

230.9

7.4

(14.7)

(16.2)

(7.3)

(4.5)

(15.8)

215.1



•

•

•

•

•



•

•

•



11



12





14



15



16



•

•









21



22



•

•

•



24



25



26





























•

•

•



•

•

•



•

•

•




	Slide 1
	Slide 2: Important Notice
	Slide 3: Agenda
	Slide 4: Financial Highlights
	Slide 5: Group Revenue and Net Profit 
	Slide 6: Revenue by Key Markets/Segments
	Slide 7: Balance Sheet
	Slide 8: Cash Flow
	Slide 9: Business Highlights
	Slide 10: Business Highlights in 2023
	Slide 11: Strengthen Core Business: Refreshing Iconic Asian Heritage Drinks
	Slide 12: Brand Relaunch Improved Shelf Impact from Q4 2023
	Slide 13: Marquee Event: Yeo’s Drinkable Garden Sep-Oct 2023
	Slide 14: Extensive Publicity and Earned Media Achieved
	Slide 15: Publicity for Craft of Brewing with Real Chrysanthemum Flowers 
	Slide 16: Partnership with FairPrice Group Singapore
	Slide 17: Business Highlights in 2023
	Slide 18: Flagship store execution in International Markets - UK
	Slide 19: Flagship store execution in International Markets - Cambodia
	Slide 20: Flagship store execution in International Markets - Indonesia
	Slide 21: Partnership with Chef Dan Lee, 2021 MasterChef Professional winner
	Slide 22: Partnership with Urban Hawker in New York, USA
	Slide 23: Business Highlights in 2023
	Slide 24: New Product Launch: First Harvest Green Tea
	Slide 25: New Product Launch: Brown Sugar Soy Launch
	Slide 26: New Product Launch: Green Tea with Aloe Vera
	Slide 27: Business Highlights in 2023
	Slide 28: Connect with New Customers to Rediscover Their Favourite Yeo’s Drink
	Slide 29: Connect with New Customers to Rediscover Their Favourite Yeo’s Drink
	Slide 30: Connect with New Customers to Rediscover Their Favourite Yeo’s Drink 
	Slide 31: Connect with New Customers to Rediscover Their Favourite Yeo’s Drink 
	Slide 32: Connect with New Customers in Inspiring Youth in Singapore and Asia
	Slide 33: Serving our Communities (Malaysia)
	Slide 34: Serving our Communities (Singapore)
	Slide 35: Serving our Communities (Indonesia)
	Slide 36: Serving our Communities (Cambodia)
	Slide 37: Business Highlights in 2023
	Slide 38: Awards & Corporate Governance Recognition
	Slide 39: Outlook for FY2024
	Slide 40: Our Strategic Directions
	Slide 41: Our Strategic Directions
	Slide 42: Outlook for FY2024
	Slide 43: Thank You
	Slide 44
	Slide 45: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 46: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 47: Question 1 
	Slide 48: Question 2 
	Slide 49: Question 3 
	Slide 50: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 51: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 52: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 53: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 54: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 55: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 56: ORDINARY RESOLUTION
	Slide 57: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 58: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 59: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 60: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 61: ORDINARY RESOLUTION 
	Slide 62: Thank You

